ABRIL 2023

LISTADO DE BENEFEICIARIOS DE
RECURSOS PUBLICOS

RAZON SOCIAL / NOMBRE PROVEEDOR
MERA CEDENO HOLGER PATRICIO
LIMA PISCO MARLON FELIX
SALTOS CHEVEZ BYRON RUBEN

PARRAGA FRANCO WILMER PATRICIO

RUC

1308537396001.

1304805706001

1317857876001.
1309513313001.

6.A.0. PARROQUIAL
PUERTO CAYO




